
"

"

"

"

"

"

Coal
C

reek

Sugar C
reek

In
di

an
Cre

ek

S
ug

a r Creek

Coal Creek

Coal Creek

Coal Creek

Coal Creek

DREI

CH
UR

C
H

ST

SULPHUR SPRINGS ST

RA ILROAD ST

MAI
N S

T

CLINTON RD

W
AT

ER
 S

T

19
00

th
 S

t

700 N

KEN
TU

C
KY R

D

17
00

th
R

d

PU
RC

EL
L S

T

1050 N

WALN
UT

ST

VER
M

ILIO
N

 R
D

TREMONTST

1000th Rd

1000th Rd

ED
GAR

 S
T 700th Rd

Pine St

800th Rd

1800th St

SULPHUR SPRINGS RD

2300 E

2300 E

1000th Rd

1785th St

18
00

th
 S

t

800th Rd

2100th StCANTON RD

2200 E

800th Rd
2200E

CANTON RD

£¤150

£¤150 £¤150 £¤150 £¤150
£¤150

PARIS

VERMILION

")1

")2

")1

")1

21
20

19
24

23

22
21

20

28
29

30
25

26

27

28

29

33
32

31
36

35
34

33

32

4
5

6
1

2
3

4
5

9
8

712

11

10
98

1617
18

13
14

15
1617

Kentucky

1,
10

1,
00

0
1,

09
9,

00
0

1,
09

7,
00

0
1,

09
5,

00
0

1,
09

3,
00

0
1,

09
1,

00
0

1,
08

9,
00

0
1,

08
7,

00
0

1,
08

5,
00

0
1,

08
3,

00
0

1,
08

1,
00

0
1,

07
9,

00
0

1,
07

7,
00

0
1,

07
5,

00
0

1,
07

3,
00

0
1,

07
1,

00
0

1,
06

9,
00

0
1,

06
7,

00
0

1,
06

5,
00

0
1,

06
3,

00
0

1,
10

1,
00

0
1,

09
9,

00
0

1,
09

7,
00

0
1,

09
5,

00
0

1,
09

3,
00

0
1,

09
1,

00
0

1,
08

9,
00

0
1,

08
7,

00
0

1,
08

5,
00

0
1,

08
3,

00
0

1,
08

1,
00

0
1,

07
9,

00
0

1,
07

7,
00

0
1,

07
5,

00
0

1,
07

3,
00

0
1,

07
1,

00
0

1,
06

9,
00

0
1,

06
7,

00
0

1,
06

5,
00

0
1,

06
3,

00
0

3,041,0003,039,0003,037,0003,035,0003,033,0003,031,0003,029,0003,027,0003,025,0003,023,0003,021,0003,019,0003,017,0003,015,0003,013,0003,011,0003,009,0003,007,0003,005,000

3,041,0003,039,0003,037,0003,035,0003,033,0003,031,0003,029,0003,027,0003,025,0003,023,0003,021,0003,019,0003,017,0003,015,0003,013,0003,011,0003,009,0003,007,0003,005,000

EDGAR TWP

SYMMES TWP

PARIS TWP

STRATTON TWP

BROUILLETTS
CREEK TWP

HUNTER TWP

ELBRIDGE TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP
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